TOMPKINS COUNTY JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
PRICING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
PRICES EFFECTIVE THROUGH 03/16/2012
VENDOR:  HILLYARD INDUSTRIES
ITEM DESCRIPTION PRODUCT ORDER # PRICE
Unger Smart Color Micro Mop, Green MM400 $75.37/case
Unger Smart Color Micro Strip Mop MD400 $61.84/case
Golden Star Relintless String Microfiber Mop, Blue, Large, 5”
Headband
HIL24609 $8.15/each
Golden Star Relintless String Microfiber Mop, Blue, Medium, 5”
Headband
HIL24607 $6.40/each
Golden Star Relintless String Microfiber Mop, Blue, Large, 1”
Headband
HIL24612 $7.74/each
Golden Star Relintless String Microfiber Mop, Blue, Medium, 1”
Headband
HIL24611 $6.01/each
Unger Smart Mop Starter Kit UNGSMFPR $234.00/each
Golden Star Microfiber Dust Mop HIL24309 $8.79/each
Rubbermaid Finish Mop RUBQ800WH $16.47/each
Golden Star Cotton/Synthetic Mop, Large HIL24987 $5.46/each
Unger Microfiber Wipe, Red MB40R $32.21/case
Unger Microfiber Wipe, Blue MB40B $32.21/case
Hillyard Microfiber Cloth, Blue HIL24620 $13.68/pack
Hillyard Microfiber Cloth, Green HIL24621 $13.68/pack
Hillyard Microfiber Cloth, Yellow HIL24623 $13.68/pack
Hillyard (Chicopee) Dust Cloth, Pretreated HIL21413 $44.72/case
Hillyard Magic Erasers HIL30312 $40.26/case
3M Light Duty Scouring Pad MIN07445 $24.76/box
3M Medium Duty Scouring Pad MIN08293 $12.38/box
3M Heavy Duty Scouring Pad MIN05509 $19.56/box